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					Contact Us
			541-773-3594
675 Black Oak Dr, Medford, OR 97504




		
					

					
											
						
							Recorded Worship Service
			Easter Sunday 11:00am

Easter Sunday 8:30am

Sunday March 24, 2024

Sunday March 17, 2024

Sunday March 10, 2024

Sunday, March 3, 2024

Sunday, February 25, 2024

Sunday, February 18, 2024

Sunday, February 11, 2024

Sunday, February 4, 2024

Congregation Annual Meeting 1/28/2024

Sunday, January 28, 2024

Sunday, January 21, 2024

Sunday, January 14, 2024

Sunday, January 7, 2024

Sunday, December 31, 2023

Christmas December 25, 2023

Christmas Eve 2023  9:00pm

Christmas Eve 2023 6:30pm

Sunday, December 24, 2023

Sunday, December 17, 2023

Sunday, December 10, 2023

Sunday, December 3, 2023

Sunday, November 26, 2023

Sunday, November 19, 2023

Sunday, November 12, 2023

Sunday, November 5, 2023

Sunday, October 29, 2023

Sunday, October 22, 2023

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Sunday, October 8, 2023

Sunday, October 1, 2023

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Sunday, September 17, 2023

Sunday, September 3, 2023

Sunday, August 27, 2023

Sunday, August 20, 2023

Sunday, August 13, 2023

Sunday, August 6, 2023

Sunday, July 30, 2023

Sunday, July 23, 2023

Sunday, July 16, 2023

Transition Update July 9, 2023

Sunday, July 9, 2023

Sunday, July 2, 2023

Sunday, June 25, 2023

Sunday, June 18, 2023

Sunday, June 11, 2023

Sunday, June 4, 2023

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



		
								
							

							
												
						
													
								Connect with Us
			Find us on Facebook–Church Website

Family Ministry

Youth



Visit the national website at elca.org
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